# L15000/19950

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(AdA	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
1,00	,	

Office Use Only



400278161784

10/19/15--01017--022 \*\*125.00



1. Deuron OCT 2 0 20151

## **COVER LETTER**

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
	Lesmel Creations, LLC
SUBJE	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Patrick L. Parks
	Name of Person
	Lesmel Creations, LLC
	Firm/Company
	256 N. Washington Ave.
	Address
	Madison, FL 32340
	City/State and Zip Code parksmelanie@hotmail.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, please call:
	Patrick L. (Les) Parks 850 519-2193
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:
<b>5</b> 125.00	Filing Fee \$\ \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{S155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}

Mailing Address
New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

# Street Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Lia	hilitu Componu is:			· ·
The name of the Limited Lia	othly Company is.			rite of the second
Lesmel Creations	s. LLC.			
	-	d Liability Co	mpany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	")
•		·	•	<del>-</del>
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	at address of the principal	office of the I	imited Liability Company i	s,
The maining address and sire	er address of the principal		The Company is	<b>5</b> .
<u>Prir</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing A	<u>lddress</u> :
256 N Washingto	on Ave.	, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	256 N. Washington Ave.	
Madison, FL 323	40	<del></del>	Madison, FL 32340	
ARTICLE III - Registered				u individual on
(The Limited Liability Companother business entity with			agent. Tou must designate a	III INGIVIOUAL OI
-			;	- التحادث التح
The name and the Florida str	eet address of the registere	ed agent are:	*	E 0
·	Patrick L. (Les) Par	· ·ke		
	- Tutiek E. (E.E.S) Tuti	Name		- 35 - 5
				লে হ⇔<
	256 N. Washington	Ave.		The Table
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			on F
	Madison	Fl	32340	STATE STATE
	City	State	Zip	
daving been named as register place designated in this certific further agree to comply with th ann familiar with and accept th	cate. I hereby accept the appear of all statutes to e obligations of all statutes to e obligations of my position	pointment as r relating to the a as registered	egistered agent and agree to proper and complete perfort	act in this capacity. I mance of my duties, and I
		(CONTIN	UED)	•
		<b>.</b> .	••	

Page 1 of 2

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
111254 1114114BV		
MGR	Patrick L. (Les) Parks	
	256 N. Washington Ave.	
	Madison, FL 32340	
MGR	Melanie Parks	
	256 N. Washington Ave.	
	Madison, FL 32340	
	A SE	n n
	D.T.	ين ت
		- 1915
	S. E.	ئ م
		TO 12
		ਜ਼ <u>਼</u> (
(Use attachment if necessary)	NATION A	θÜ
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing	g: (OPTIONAL)	
	nd cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90	dave at
ate of filing.)	nd cannot be invite than five business days prior to or 70	· cays a
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the	e applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no	t be liste
ocument's effective date on the Department of State	e's records.	
ICLEVI. Odani-i is		
ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
**************************************		
	. 1/1	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Klah	
Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a member.	
Signature of a member of This document is executed in a	accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	
Signature of a member of This document is executed in a I am aware that any false inform	accordance with section 605 0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes nation submitted in a document to the Department of State	
Signature of a member of This document is executed in a I am aware that any false inform	accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)